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Prayer Calendar - April 2020

This prayer calendar is to be used by all members of North Church. It provides the opportunity to
remember others in our daily prayers.
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13

Bruce & Carolyn Armacost
Jackie Phend
Hadley Branham

Beth Reynolds-Campbell
Bridget Campbell
Hayley Harper

Gertrude Harris
Shorty Hatfield & Amy Sell
Kevin Jones & Leah Richmond-Jones

David Richmond-Jones
Vanessa Richmond-Jones
Ruth Kirkman

Elena Lea
Ann Mays
Timothy Phillips

Ed Steele & Lori Phillips-Steele
Geri Pierce
Gary & Lynn Pike

Jeff, Gina, Tyler, Brooke, Ashley,
Carter, Spencer & Tanner Pipkin

Brad & Deb Pitts

Audree Poindexter

Jody Pope

Joely Pope

Karl, Kerry, Daniel, Joseph, Nicolas &
Rachel Popowics

Barbara Porter
Beth Porter
Toby & Marie Powell

14

15

16

17

20

21

22

23

24

27

Krista Pratt
Paul & Angela Price
Shannon Priddy

Dan & Becky Pritchard
Mary Prout
Faustina Pryor

Bill Rader & Kate Webb-Rader
Jim Ramsey
Carlton Ray

Tana Ray
Tammie Read
Catherine Redstone

Kristin Reed
Andy & Lisa Reel
Rodney Reid

Ralph & Brenda Reiff
Alex Reiff

Betsy Reiff
Elliott Reiff

Sean & Katie Reilly
Maurice, Christine, Aaron & David
Rembert

JT Rembert
Kenneth Renschler

Matthew & Julie Rhea
Lydia Rhea
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28 Margaret Rhea 30 Jeremy & Irena Warriner & Cameron,
Doug & Anne Risk Cade & Colleen Priddy
Larry Werbil & Jannelle Puff-Werbil
29 Austin & Norma Ritterspach
Millie Roach



